
San Diego Senior Women's Softball League

(the outcome of any regular season games the teams tied in record played against each other).

FALL/WINTER 2024 SEASON

8 2 2

7 5

6 5 1

5 6 1

5 7

3 9

FIRST, "Head to Head" 

THIRD, TOTAL Run Differential  All Regular Season 

SECOND, "Run Differential" Scores 

FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS as of:

November 30, 2024
Rank* Team Wins Losses Ties Percentage

Seed Team 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

LADYSTIX
DIVAS
WE'VE GOT THE RUNS
3 UP 3 DOWN
SWEET SPOT
BATTER'S EYE

LADYSTIX
DIVAS
WE GOT THE RUNS
3 UP 3 DOWN

0.750
0.583
0.542
0.458
0.417
0.250

PLAYOFF RANKINGS:

PLAYOFF BRACKET  &
SCHEDULE WITH  DATE

AND GAME TIMES IS NOW
POSTED ON THE WEBSITE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th www.sdseniorwomenssoftball.com

*If teams are tied in Percentage, RANKING is determined by the following:
by the overall winner of competion,

by the for their played games.

 by the in the of the games they played against each other
If Still Tied Then….

If Still Tied Then….


